
FAIR
GROVE

REPUBLIC
ROGERSVILLE

SPRINGFIELD

BATTLEFIELD

WILLARD

STRAFFORD

ASH
GROVE

WALNUT
GROVE

§̈¦44

§̈¦44

§̈¦44

§̈¦44

£¤65

£¤65

£¤65

£¤60

£¤60

£¤60

£¤60

£¤160

£¤160

£¤160

£¤160

OP13

OP13

OP13

ST360

ST174

ST123

ST744
ST744

ST266

ST266

ST413

ST125

ST125

ST125

>?K

>?B

>?A

>?N

>?P

>?C

>?M

>?U

>?D

>?O

>?J

>?E

>?V >?Z

>?Z

>?F

>?F

>?T

>?T

>?D
>?D

>?H

>?H

BCJJ

BCDD

BCHH

BCVVBCNN

BCWW

BCMM

BCAE
BCAF

BCPP

BCZZ

BCUU

BCYY

BCAD

BCFF

BCAA

BCKK

BCAB
BCEE

BCTT BCTT

BCOO

BCOO

BCCC

BCCC

BCBB

BCBB

§̈¦44

§̈¦44

_̀RB60

_̀RB65

_̀RB65

Missouri Historic Route 66-Greene Co Scenic Byway
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